
Holiday 2025 2026 2027 2028Holiday

Good Friday Fri, Apr 18 Fri, April 3 Fri, Mar 26 Fri, April 14

Easter Sun, Apr 20 Sun, April 5 Sun, Mar 28 Sun, April 16

Christmas Eve Wed, Dec 24 Thurs, Dec 24 Fri, Dec 24 Sat, Dec 24

Christmas Thurs, Dec 25 Fri, Dec 25 Sat, Dec 25 Sun, Dec 25

Christian Holidays

Holiday 2025 2026 2027 2028Holiday

New Year’s Day Thurs, Jan 1 Fri, Jan 1 Sat, Jan 1

Juneteenth Thurs, June 19 Fri, June 19 Sat, June 19 Sun, June 19

Fourth of July Fri, July 4 Sat, Jul 4 Sun, Jul 4 Mon, July 4

Halloween Fri, Oct 31 Sat, Oct 31 Sun, Oct 31 Mon, Oct 31

Veterans’ Day Tue, Nov 11 Wed, Nov 11 Thurs, Nov 11 Fri, Nov 11

Thanksgiving Thurs, Nov 27 Thurs, Nov 26 Thurs, Nov 25 Thurs, Nov 23

New Year’s Eve Wed, Dec 31 Thurs, Dec 31 Fri, Dec 31 Sat, Dec 31

Major Secular Holidays

Holiday 2025 2026 2027 2028Holiday

MLK Day Mon, Jan 19 Mon, Jan 18 Mon, Jan 17

President’s Day Mon, Feb 16 Mon, Feb 15 Mon, Feb 21

Memorial Day Mon, May 26 Mon, May 25 Mon, May 31 Mon, May 29

Labor Day Mon, Sep 1 Mon, Sep 7 Mon, Sep 6 Mon, Sep 4

“Monday” Holidays

Holiday 2025 2026 2027 2028Holiday

Mother’s Day Sun, May 11 Sun, May 10 Sun, May 9 Sun, May 14

Father’s Day Sun, June 15 Sun, Jun 21 Sun, Jun 20 Sun, Jun 18

Special Days



Holiday 2025 2026 2027 2028Holiday

Purim Thurs, Mar 13 - 

Fri, Mar 14

Mon, Mar 2 - 

Tues, Mar 3

Mon, Mar 22 - 

Tues, Mar 23

Sat, Mar 11 - 

Sun, Mar 12

Passover Sat, Apr 12 -

Sun, Apr 20

Wed, Apr 1 -

Thursday, Apr 9

Wed, Apr 21 -

Thurs, Apr 29

Mon, Apr 10 -

Tue, Apr 18

Rosh Hashana
Mon-Wed

Sep 22-24
Mon-Wed

Sep 22-24

Fri-Sun

Sep 11-13

Fri-Sun

Oct 1-3

Wed-Fri

Sep 20-22

Yom Kippur
Wed-Thurs


Oct 1-2
Sun-Mon

Sep 20-21

Sun-Mon

Oct 10-11

Fri-Sat

Sep 29-30

Sukkot Mon, Oct 6 - 

Mon, Oct 13

Fri, Sep 25 - 

Fri, Oct 2

Fri, Oct 15 - 

Fri, Oct 22

Wed, Oct 4 -

Wed, Oct 11

Chanukah
Sun, Dec 14 -

Mon, Dec 22

Fri, Dec 4 -

Sat, Dec 12

Fri, Dec 24 -

Sat, Jan 1

Tue, Dec 12 -

Wed, Dec 20

Note: Holidays start at sunset on the first day. Check with your local synagogue on times

Jewish Holidays

Holiday 2025 2026 2027 2028Holiday

Eid-al Fatir* Sat, Mar 29 Thurs, Mar 19 Tue, Mar 9 Sat, Feb 26

Eid-al Adha Fri, Jun 6 Tue, May 26 Sun, May 16 Thurs, May 4

*Note, the exact date may vary based on your location because it depends on the sighting of the moon; it 
also may be celebrated for up to three days depending on your country

Muslim Holidays

Holiday 2025 2026 2027 2028Holiday

Diwali Mon, Oct 20 Sun, Nov 8 Fri, Oct 29 Tue, Oct 17

Holi Fri, Mar 14 Wed, Mar 4 Mon, Mar 22 Sat, Mar 11

Hindu Holidays

Looking for an easier way to integrate holiday plans with your 
standard parenting schedule?

Click here to try the OurFamilyWizard shared calendar with a custom Holiday Planner tool.

https://join.ourfamilywizard.com/app/join/signup?utm_source=holiday_planner&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=holiday_custody

